Ranch Horse Division Junior

Back

387

128

364

355

366

374

Monday, June 16, 2014

Name

Shelnutt, Kayla

James River Sailor

Watson, Taylor

Alexis Stylish Pepto

Warr, Morgan

PAY K'S GOLD

Falconer, Michaela

MIXING DRINKS

Wheeler, Allie Ann

JUST BEEN MOONED

Eickhoff, Emilee

| Love Jazz

Clas

63
73
61

AQHA

61
63
73
65

QH

73
61
71
65
63

Appaloosa

61
73
65
63
71

AQHA

63
73
65
61
71

Appaloosa

73
61

Quarter Horse

ClassName

Junior Reining
Junior Ranch Trail
Junior Ranch Pleasure

Walton

Junior Ranch Pleasure

Junior Reining

Junior Ranch Trail

Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing

Bulloch

Junior Ranch Trail

Junior Ranch Pleasure

Junior Ranch Sorting

Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Junior Reining

Thomas

Junior Ranch Pleasure

Junior Ranch Trail

Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Junior Reining

Junior Ranch Sorting

Thomas

Junior Reining

Junior Ranch Trail

Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Junior Ranch Pleasure

Junior Ranch Sorting

Thomas

Junior Ranch Trail
Junior Ranch Pleasure

Troup

C:\Program Files\FourHApps\HorseShowNew\data\2014.mdb

Points

25
25
23

TotalScore

25
23
15
13

TotalScore

23
17
9
5
0

TotalScore

19
17
9
0
0

TotalScore

21
21
11
0
0

TotalScore

19
13

TotalScore

24

21

23

21

11

21

TestScore

97

84

72

66

64

53
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Ranch Horse Division Junior

Back

271

126

156

356

186

105

388

182

183

Monday, June 16, 2014

Name

Mcleod, Erin

AQHA& ARHA, Mary Blue

Muldrew, Kate

Wish Ona Smokin Star

Crews, Elizabeth

Clas

63
73
61
65

Quarter Horse

63
61

APHA

61

Wints Private Blend (Ikeman) QH

Hancock, Katelyn

MAC

Lummus, Abigail

CN Poco Peanut Delight

Pusbach, Chelsea

Sizzlin' Show Twister

Shelnutt, Kayla

SS Ginger Step (Elvia)

Gilbert, Sarah
Daisy

Gilbert, Sarah

Glo Means War

73
71
65
63

ClassName

Junior Reining

Junior Ranch Trail

Junior Ranch Pleasure

Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing

Houston

Junior Reining
Junior Ranch Pleasure

Bulloch

Junior Ranch Pleasure
Coffee

Junior Ranch Trail

Junior Ranch Sorting

Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Junior Reining

Breeding Stock Appaloosa Thomas

61
73
63

Quarter Horse

61
73

Paint

65
71
61

Quarter Horse

73
Quarter Horse

61
63

Quarter Horse

Junior Ranch Pleasure
Junior Ranch Trail
Junior Reining

Coweta

Junior Ranch Pleasure
Junior Ranch Trail

Banks

Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Junior Ranch Sorting
Junior Ranch Pleasure

Walton

Junior Ranch Trail
Coweta

Junior Ranch Pleasure
Junior Reining

Coweta
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Points

17
13
0
0

TotalScore

19
7

TotalScore

21
TotalScore

11
9
0
0

TotalScore

15
0
0

TotalScore

11
0

TotalScore

7
0
0

TotalScore

9
TotalScore

9
0

TotalScore

20

21

22

21

24

20

24

19

19

TestScore

50

47

43

41

39

31

31

28

28
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Ranch Horse Division Junior

Back

103

192

377

338

376

136

177

385

165

Monday, June 16, 2014

Name

Fuller, Emma

UGA Daisy Duke

Shelton, Anthea

Trona Lena

Clas

73
61
63

Quarter Horse

61
73
63

Quarter Horse

Bohannon, Tabby 69
71
Clints Tardy Pine AQHA
Roberts, Lydia 61
73
69
63
Gracie Quarab
Bennett, Seth 69
71
EL Got Em Shinin AQHA
Street, Rachel 61
63
DMR Little Brown Magic AQHA
Walker, Calee 63
61
73
BC Zanatar QH
Mcelhannon, Annie Grace 71

Another Jewel Bar

Payne, Madison
Little Blackie

Quarter Horse

73
Welsh Pony

ClassName

Junior Ranch Trail
Junior Ranch Pleasure
Junior Reining

Banks

Junior Ranch Pleasure
Junior Ranch Trail
Junior Reining

Coweta

Junior Ranch Roping
Junior Ranch Sorting

Walton

Junior Ranch Pleasure
Junior Ranch Trail
Junior Ranch Roping
Junior Reining

Rockdale

Junior Ranch Roping
Junior Ranch Sorting

Walton

Junior Ranch Pleasure
Junior Reining

Carroll

Junior Reining
Junior Ranch Pleasure
Junior Ranch Trail

Coffee

Junior Ranch Sorting
Walton

Junior Ranch Trail
Coffee
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Points

0
0

TotalScore

0
0
0

TotalScore

0
0

TotalScore

[eNoNe)

0
TotalScore

5
0

TotalScore

0
0

TotalScore

0
0
0

TotalScore

0
TotalScore

0
TotalScore

20

23

23

22

17

19

19

18

16

TestScore

27

23

23

22

22

19

19

18

16
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